
Block:

Name of the B.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

1 01-04-19

2 JAIPATNA TRW School SCHOOL RES. 6 320 260 580 320 260 580 7008829127 02-04-19

3 03-04-19

4 JAIPATNA TRW School SCHOOL RES. 6 320 260 580 320 260 580 7008829127 04-04-19

5 JAIPATNA TRW School SCHOOL RES. 6 320 260 580 320 260 580 7008829127 05-04-19

6 JAIPATNA TRW School SCHOOL RES. 6 320 260 580 320 260 580 7008829127 06-04-19

7 07-04-19

8 AMJORE TRW School SCHOOL 21260400801 RES. 22 198 103 301 198 103 301 9438453096 08-04-19

9 AMJORE TRW School SCHOOL 21260400801 RES. 22 198 103 301 198 103 301 9438453096 09-04-19

10 10-04-19

11 UCHHULA TRW School SCHOOL 21260409206 RES. 21 429 429 7681007053 11-04-19

12 UCHHULA TRW School SCHOOL 21260409206 RES. 21 429 429 7681007053 12-04-19

13 13-04-19

14 14-04-19

15 UCHHULA TRW School SCHOOL 21260409206 RES. 21 429 429 7681007053 15-04-19

16
BALIJORE 

MALPADA-A

BALIJORE 

MALPADA-A
AWC 1 NO 15 23 21 44 13 9 22 36 30 66 8280446800 16-04-19

17 17-04-19

18 BANER BANER 2 NO 8 24 20 44 34 30 64 58 50 108 8280446799 18-04-19

19 19-04-19

20 BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR AWC 3 5 20 18 38 28 28 56 48 46 94 8280446857 20-04-19

21 21-04-19

22
GAIBANDH PADA 

GOPALPUR

GAIBANDH 

PADA 

GOPALPUR

AWC 4 24 25 14 39 26 25 51 51 39 90 8280446871 22-04-19

23
GODBHANJA 

KADOBHATA

GODBHANJA 

KADOBHATA
AWC 5 20 10,12 8,12 18,24 15,18 7,18 22,36

25        

30

15               

30

40               

60

8280446868    

8280446872
23-04-19

UTKAL DIVAS

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GOOD FRIDAY Friday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

ACTION PLANOF  FOR THE SESSION OF 2019-20

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2019

MHT UID:  

Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (F) SWAPNA BIJAYINI KAR 9439900359

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

M.PATRA

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

District:KALAHANDI

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

B.K.SINGHA

Office No.

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

PREMASILS CHALANA 8328903754

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

DRIVER J.MAJHI 9438019619

PHARMACIST

ANM

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN

Total Number of children 

in institutionSL. NO. DAY

Category of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Friday

Saturday

RAM NAVAMI

REFERAL DAY

REFERAL DAY

                     REFERAL DAY

Sunday

Saturday

Name of the 

village/Cluster/Se

ctor



24 24-04-19

25 KADOGUDA KADOGUDA AWC 22 16 14 30 23 20 43 39 34 73 8280446869 25-04-19

26 KADOPADAR KADOPADAR AWC 14 20 17 37 28 27 55 48 44 92 8280446803 26-04-19

27 KHALIABHATA KHALIABHATA AWC 6 19 18 37 30 29 59 49 47 96 8280446853 27-04-19

28 28-04-19

29 LUHABAHAL LUHABAHAL AWC 15 16 11 27 23 18 41 39 29 68 8280446807 29-04-19

30 PODAGUDA PODAGUDA AWC 10 17 11 28 26 18 44 43 29 72 8280446852 30-04-19

Block:

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

31 01-05-19

32 SIBRAMPUR SIBRAMPUR AWC 10 16 12 28 23 19 42 39 31 70 8280446802 02-05-19

33 SINDHIKAGUDA SINDHIKAGUDA AWC 14 13 12 25 23 23 46 36 35 71 8280116856 03-05-19

34 POLKAMUNDA POLKAMUNDA AWC 14 29 24 53 44 36 80 73 60 133 8280446798 04-05-19

35 05-05-19

36 POLKAMUNDA POLKAMUNDA AWC 14 8280446798 06-05-19

37 RENGALPALI(A) RENGALPALI(A) AWC 16 32 27 59 50 42 92 82 69 151 8280446867 07-05-19

38 08-05-19

39 RENGALPALI(A) RENGALPALI(A) AWC 16 8280446867 09-05-19

40 TALPADAR TALPADAR AWC 16 11 13 24 17 23 40 28 36 64 8280446866 10-05-19

41 B.PUJHARIGUDA B.PUJHARIGUDA AWC 25 23 26 49 33 40 73 56 66 122 8280446776 11-05-19

42 12-05-19

43 B.PUJHARIGUDA B.PUJHARIGUDA AWC 25 8280446776 13-05-19

44 BAGHDHODA BAGHDHODA AWC 28 10 8 18 16 12 28 26 20 46 14-05-19

45 15-05-19

46 BOERGUDA BOERGUDA AWC 26 12 13 25 19 20 39 31 33 64 8280446779 16-05-19

47 BEHERENSIL BEHERENSIL AWC 26 20 19 39 30 30 60 50 49 99 8280446897 17-05-19

48 PAIKBAHAL PAIKBAHAL AWC 12 18 16 34 25 24 49 43 40 83 8280446878 18-05-19

49 19-05-19

50 CHACHIGUDA CHACHIGUDA AWC 15 25 22 47 38 34 72 64 57 121 8280446810 20-05-19

SUNDAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2019

Friday

Saturday

MHT UID:  

Staff Details Name Mob

Name of the B.E.O.

DRIVER

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

District:KALAHANDI

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Wednesday

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Office No.

Mob No. PHARMACIST

Office No. ANM

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Friday

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)
SL. NO.

Name of the 

village

                             REFERAL DAY

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

School/ 

Anganwadi

Thursday

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Name of the 

Institution

Sunday



51 CHACHIGUDA CHACHIGUDA AWC 15 8280446810 21-05-19

52 22-05-19

53 JARIGUMA JARIGUMA AWC 26 16 12 28 24 18 42 40 30 70 8280446764 23-05-19

54 GHANTIGUDA GHANTIGUDA AWC 24 21 19 40 30 30 60 51 49 100 8280446896 24-05-19

55 ANLABHATA ANLABHATA AWC 16 14 13 27 22 21 43 36 34 70 8280446763 25-05-19

56 26-05-19

57
SAGJORE     

JATIAPADA

SAGJORE     

JATIAPADA
AWC 22 19 18 37 30 27 57 49 45 94 8280446815 27-05-19

58 SUNAMUDIGUDA SUNAMUDIGUDA AWC 26 16 12 28 22 20 42 38 32 70 8280446781 28-05-19

59 29-05-19

60 TINGOPAKHAN TINGOPAKHAN AWC 28 18 16 24 29 23 52 47 39 86 8280446767 30-05-19

61 BHEJIGUDA BHEJIGUDA AWC 20 18 17 35 25 25 50 43 42 85 8280446888 31-05-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

62 KHAIRPADA KHAIRPADA AWC 22 11 18 29 20 25 45 31 43 74 8280446780 01-06-19

63 02-06-19

64 KHAIRBHADI KHAIRBHADI AWC 24 16 12 28 23 20 43 39 32 71 8280446901 03-06-19

65 KUNDIGUDA KUNDIGUDA AWC 28 14 17 29 22 22 44 36 39 75 8280446899 04-06-19

66 05-06-19

67 06-06-19

68 KUKUDI KUKUDI AWC 25 13 14 27 19 22 41 33 36 69 8280446762 07-06-19

69 MANIBHATA MANIBHATA AWC 18 11 11 22 28 20 48 29 31 60 8280446766 08-06-19

70 09-06-19

71 KUMJORE KUMJORE AWC 15 30 26 56 47 39 86 77 65 142 8280446782 10-06-19

72 KUMJORE KUMJORE AWC 15 8280446782 11-06-19

73 12-06-19

74 MALPADA (B) MALPADA (B) AWC 10 9 6 15 12 7 19 21 13 34 13-06-19

75 14-06-19

76 15-06-19

77 16-06-19

                             REFERAL DAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN

SUNDAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2019

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Office No.

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

DATE OF 

VISIT

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Thursday

ANM

Mob No. PHARMACIST

ID-UL-FITRE

RAJA PARBA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SL. NO.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mob No.

Office No.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Total Number of children 

in institution

                             REFERAL DAY

SUNDAY

Name of the C.D.P.O.

3-6 YR CHILDREN

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Monday

DRIVER

Name of the B.E.O.



78 NUAGUDA NUAGUDA AWC 23 13 19 32 21 25 46 34 44 78 8280446900 17-06-19

79 PALAS PALAS AWC 26 22 18 40 30 24 54 52 42 94 8280446777 18-06-19

80 19-06-19

81 PIPALGUDA (B) PIPALGUDA (B) AWC 24 13 18 31 18 28 46 32 46 78 8280446778 20-06-19

82 PODAKHOL PODAKHOL AWC 22 13 12 25 21 20 41 34 32 66 8280446765 21-06-19

83 P.PHAKHAN P.PHAKHAN AWC 15 16 12 28 24 18 42 40 30 70 8280446898 22-06-19

84 23-06-19

85 PATAKUSUMI PATAKUSUMI AWC 27 8 15 23 12 22 34 20 37 57 24-06-19

86 RANAPADA RANAPADA AWC 21 11 12 23 16 17 33 27 29 86 25-06-19

87 26-06-19

88 SABIGUDA SABIGUDA AWC 26 20 16 36 30 24 54 50 40 90 8280446775 27-06-19

89 UCHHULA UCHHULA AWC 21 19 14 33 25 21 46 44 35 79 8280446895 28-06-19

90 JHANKARPADA JHANKARPADA AWC 12 14 12 26 22 20 42 36 32 68 8280446801 29-06-19

91 30-06-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

92
RASDUMER         

NUAGUDA

RASDUMER         

NUAGUDA
AWC 26 20 18 38 28 29 57 48 47 95

8280446889   

8280446889
01-07-19

93 UMER UMER AWC 24 28 18 46 41 28 69 69 46 115 8280446887 02-07-19

94 03-07-19

95 04-07-19

96 BUTRAPADA BUTRAPADA AWC 24 13 11 24 21 20 41 34 31 65 8280446791 05-07-19

97 AMJORE AMJORE AWC 22 30 27 57 43 40 83 73 67 140 8280446791 06-07-19

98 07-07-19

99
AMJORE 

DANGARIPADA

AMJORE 

DANGARIPADA
AWC 23 10 7 17 14 9 23 24 16 40 8280446793 08-07-19

100 BANDIGAON BANDIGAON1 AWC 18 20 19 39 28 25 53 48 44 92 8280446790 09-07-19

101 10-07-19

102 BANDIGAON BANDIGAON 2 AWC 18 14 12 26 22 20 42 36 32 68 8280446796 11-07-19

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

DRIVER

Mob No. PHARMACIST

                             REFERAL DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Thursday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2019

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Office No. ANM

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Name of the B.E.O.

SUNDAY

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)Name of the C.D.P.O.

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution
SL. NO.

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Saturday

RATHA YATRA

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Mob No.

Office No.

                             REFERAL DAY



103 SUNDRIJORE SUNDRIJORE AWC 24 15 18 33 23 24 47 38 42 80 8280446885 12-07-19

104
BIMLA 

KADELBAHALI

BIMLA 

KADELBAHALI
AWC 20 23 17 40 33 37 70

33      

23

37             

17

70           

40
8280446865 13-07-19

105 14-07-19

106 MOHANGUDA MOHANGUDA AWC 15 18 16 34 25 23 48 43 39 82 8280446870 15-07-19

107 BHAINRIPALI BHAINRIPALI AWC 13 23 20 43 33 25 58 56 45 101 8280446802 16-07-19

108 17-07-19

109 KUCHAGAON KUCHAGAON AWC 12 25 21 46 36 33 69 61 54 115 8280446811 18-07-19

110 GHUCHAGUDA GHUCHAGUDA AWC 14 10 9 19 17 14 31 27 23 50 8280446813 19-07-19

111 BUTIGUDA BUTIGUDA AWC 10 17 14 31 24 23 47 41 37 78 8280446809 20-07-19

112 21-07-19

113 KARMELI KARMELI AWC 10 23 22 45 33 32 65 56 54 110 8280446805 22-07-19

114 SAGUNBHADI SAGUNBHADI AWC 16 20 18 38 27 24 51 47 42 89 8280446805 23-07-19

115 24-07-19

116 DHUTIGUDA DHUTIGUDA AWC 12 16 13 29 23 20 43 39 33 72 8280446809 25-07-19

117 SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR AWC 18 14 13 27 23 21 44 37 34 71 8280446808 26-07-19

118 KHAIRMAL KHAIRMAL AWC 22 19 20 39 27 24 51 46 44 90 8280446795 27-07-19

119 28-07-19

120 SAGARPADA SAGARPADA AWC 20 17 15 32 24 23 47 41 38 79 29-07-19

121 NAIKENGUMA NAIKENGUMA AWC 22 16 13 29 24 23 47 40 36 76 30-07-19

122 31-07-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

123
UMER           

UMER

PS                  

UPS
SCHOOL

21260401601 

21260401651
24

50       

22

39              

27

89                

49

9692899301      

9437083557
01-08-19

124 BANDIGAON AKNHS SCHOOL 21260400951 18 114 106 220 9437466798 02-08-19

125 BANDIGAON AKNHS SCHOOL 21260400951 18 114 106 220 9437466798 03-08-19

126 04-08-19

127 BHEJIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260401001 20 95 83 178 9439235275 05-08-19

128 BHEJIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260401001 20 95 83 178 9439235275 06-08-19

SUNDAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O.

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

Tuesday

ANM

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

DRIVER

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

SUNDAY

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Mob No. PHARMACIST

Thursday

Friday

Mob No.

Office No.

Tuesday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Monday

Staff Details Name Mob

Saturday

Sunday

DAYSL. NO.

Office No.

Monday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2019

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Wednesday

Saturday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.

                             REFERAL DAY



129 07-08-19

130 BANDIGAON UPS SCHOOL 21260400902 18 132 112 244 9437680078 08-08-19

131 BANDIGAON UPS SCHOOL 21260400902 18 132 112 244 9437680078 09-08-19

132
BANER              

BANER

CPS                            

UPS
SCHOOL

21260401801      

21260401802
8

36           

43

33            

32

69                   

75
9437154360 10-08-19

133 11-08-19

134 12-08-19

135
RASDUMER          

GUNGUNIA

PS                            

UPS
SCHOOL

21260401501     

21260401201
26

15            

37

14              

30

39               

67
8658933958 13-08-19

136 14-08-19

137 15-08-19

138
JHANKARPADA      

BUTRAPADA

PS                       

NPS
SCHOOL

21260401803   

21260401403
24

15            

22

16              

20

31                 

42
9938823179 16-08-19

139 BHAINRIPALI UGHS SCHOOL 21260402701 16 151 125 277 9777283882 17-08-19

140 18-08-19

141 BHAINRIPALI UGHS SCHOOL 21260402701 16 151 125 277 9777283882 19-08-19

142 BIMLA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402801 15 102 83 185 9668254470 20-08-19

143 21-08-19

144 BIMLA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402801 15 102 83 185 9668254470 22-08-19

145 23-08-19

146 BEHERENSIL PUPS SCHOOL 21260408801 26 90 81 171 9938649694 24-08-19

147 25-08-19

148 BEHERENSIL PUPS SCHOOL 21260408801 26 90 81 171 9938649694 26-08-19

149
BATASIGUDA       

BANMALIPUR

PUPS                       

PS
SCHOOL

21260403701    

21260402101
25

40             

11

31                           

8

71                  

19
7894392746 27-08-19

150 28-08-19

151
BOERGUDA        

BUTIGUDA

PS                                 

PS
SCHOOL

21260402102   

21260403801
18

19            

17

16                     

15

35               

31
9178445011 29-08-19

152
BANDPADA      

BALIJORE

NPS                             

PS
SCHOOL

21260401701  

21260400903
22

26          

15

18            

12       

44              

27
7894132596 30-08-19

153
SAGARPADA  

SAGUNBHADI

NPS                           

PUPS
SCHOOL

21260405305    

21260405304
25

10              

30

9                      

57

19                

87
9437789478 31-08-19

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2019

SUNDAY

Friday

SUNDAY

Office No.

EID-UL-JUHA

INDIPENDENCE DAY

SUNDAY

Saturday

Tuesday

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

PHARMACIST

ANM

Total Number of children 

in institution
Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

DRIVER

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Wednesday

Name of the C.D.P.O. AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Mob No.

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

JANMASTAMI

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Sunday

Office No.

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Mob No.

Name of the B.E.O.

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday



MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

154 01-09-19

155 02-09-19

156 03-09-19

157 04-09-19

158
DHUTIGUDA        

SARADHAPUR

PS                      

PS
SCHOOL 21260405302 24

23      

14

17          

12

40           

26

9437656753          

9938770406
05-09-19

159 ANLABHATA UGHS SCHOOL 21260400101 16 82 73 155 9777706975 06-09-19

160 ANLABHATA UGHS SCHOOL 21260400101 16 82 73 155 9777706975 07-09-19

161 08-09-19

162 09-09-19

163 B.PUJHARIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260403604 25 105 113 218 9937486836 10-09-19

164 11-09-19

165 B.PUJHARIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260403604 25 105 113 218 9937486836 12-09-19

166
MOHANGUDA    

KHAIRMAL
PS             PS                       SCHOOL

21260403001  

21260403101
30

23      

48

22            

46

45           

94

9437154360    

8457027072
13-09-19

167 KHALIABHATA PUPS SCHOOL 2126040203 6 66 58 124 9938386826 14-09-19

168 15-09-19

169
KODOBHATA       

KODKIPADA
PS           NPS SCHOOL

21260408002     

21260403002
24

20          

17

18            

13

38              

30

9777613841      

9178143177
16-09-19

170 KARMELI HS SCHOOL 21260405351 10 98 87 185 17-09-19

171 18-09-19

172 KARMELI HS SCHOOL 21260405351 10 98 87 185 19-09-19

173 NAIKENGUMA UPS SCHOOL 21260403102 22 69 79 148 9437840639 20-09-19

174 KARMELI UPS SCHOOL 21260405303 10 98 87 194 8018673540 21-09-19

175 22-09-19

176 KARMELI UPS SCHOOL 21260405303 10 98 87 194 8018673540 23-09-19

177 GHUCHAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260405401 16 22 18 40 9937066724 24-09-19

178 25-09-19

179 KUCHAGAON UPS SCHOOL 21260405402 15 90 65 155 9658237059 26-09-19

180
MALGUNDI      

SAGJORE
PS SCHOOL 21260405403 22

12                

13

17            

12

29            

25
9437638398 27-09-19

181 28-09-19

182 29-09-19

183 30-09-19

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Monday

Staff Details

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

SUNDAY

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

MOHARAM

MAHALAYA

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GANESH PUJA

Friday

Mob

Tuesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2019

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

NUAKHAI

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Sunday

Saturday

Name

Tuesday

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT



MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

184 JAIPATNA TRW SCHOOL 21260402104 6 320 260 580 9776534516 01-10-19

185 02-10-19

186 JAIPATNA TRW SCHOOL 21260402104 6 320 260 580 9776534516 03-10-19

187 JAIPATNA TRW SCHOOL 21260402104 6 320 260 580 9776534516 04-10-19

188 05-10-19

189 06-10-19

190 07-10-19

191 08-10-19

192 09-10-19

193 JAIPATNA TRW SCHOOL 21260402104 6 320 260 580 9776534516 10-10-19

194 AMJORE SSD SCHOOL 21260400801 22 198 103 301 9777274842 11-10-19

195 AMJORE SSD SCHOOL 21260400801 22 198 103 301 9777274842 12-10-19

196 13-10-19

197
MANIBHATA     

MATHAGARH
PS        NPS SCHOOL

21260400402    

21260400602
28

30     

10

28         

07

58        

17

9777244753   

9777851354
14-10-19

198 SAGAR PADA SAGAR PADA AWC 21260409206 15 41 38 79 15-10-19

199 16-10-19

200 NAIKENGUMA NAIKENGUMA AWC 21260400401 22 40 36 76 8280446794 17-10-19

201 KUKUDI PUPS SCHOOL 21260400401 25 44 40 84 9777139002 18-10-19

202
P.PAKHAN     

NUAGUDA 

PS                          

UPS
SCHOOL

21260409101    

21260409202
30

29    

41
26       29

55        

70

9937964540   

9078685309
19-10-19

203 20-10-19

204 UCHHULA SSD SCHOOL 21260409206 21 0 429 429 7681007053 21-10-19

205 UCHHULA SSD SCHOOL 21260409206 21 0 429 429 7681007053 22-10-19

206 23-10-19

207 UCHHULA SSD SCHOOL 21260409206 21 0 429 429 7681007053 24-10-19

208 25-10-19

209 26-10-19

210 27-10-19

211 28-10-19

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

Hq of MHT

DRIVER

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Office No.

Mob No.

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Name of the B.E.O.

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Saturday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

3-6 YR CHILDREN

Total Number of children 

in institution Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

0-3 YR CHILDREN

Thursday

MAHANAVAMI

GANDHI JAYANTI

MAHASAPTAMI

MAHASTAMI

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

PHARMACIST

Office No. ANM

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

BIJAYA DASAMI

Friday

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY



212 29-10-19

213 30-10-19

214 31-10-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

215 CHACHIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260400201 15 75 65 140 9937264382 01-11-19

216
BLOCK COLONY   

LUHABAHAL

NPS                    

PS
SCHOOL

21260400102   

21260402201
15

17      

39

14           

38

31            

77

9937898908    

9937621154
02-11-19

217 03-11-19

218
GHANTIGUDA    

MALPADA

PS                       

NPS
SCHOOL

21260408901   

21260409002
30

38             

10

40          

9

78          

19

9556147247   

9937133549
04-11-19

219
PAIKBAHAL     

PALAS

PS                         

PS
SCHOOL

21260408601   

21260403702
22

38       

25
32       24

70         

49

8456045654    

8018466671
05-11-19

220 06-11-19

221 KUMJORE PUPS SCHOOL 21260409001 18 135 130 265 9668710514 07-11-19

222 KUMJORE PUPS SCHOOL 21260409001 18 135 130 265 9668710514 08-11-19

223
PIPALGUDA     

NARIAPADA

PS                     

NPS
SCHOOL

21260403802   

21260403603
28

25         

30

27         

25

52          

55

7894672008   

9556013533
09-11-19

224 10-11-19

225

KHAIRBHADI    

KUNDIGUDA      

KUSMAL

PS                             

PS                                             

NPS

SCHOOL

21260408802   

21260408804     

21260408103

28

32              

21          

5

28               

19                   

6

60                   

40                       

11

7683962133  

8658547897  

9668603302

11-11-19

226 12-11-19

227 13-11-19

228 RENGALPALI PUPS SCHOOL 21260408102 15 148 130 278 9437064338 14-11-19

229 RENGALPALI PUPS SCHOOL 21260408102 15 148 130 278 9437064338 15-11-19

230 SABIGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260403803 28 54 56 110 9078964451 16-11-19

231 17-11-19

232
SUNDRIJORE     

NUAGUDA

PS                        

PS
SCHOOL

21260401502    

21260401301
30

33       

16

27          

14

60                

30

9938002978   

8018924769
18-11-19

233 PODAKHOL PUPS SCHOOL 21260400601 26 52 47 99 9178200224 19-11-19

234 20-11-19

235 PODAGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402401 12 87 93 180 9937806570 21-11-19

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

6-18 YR CHILDREN
SL. NO.

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Office No. ANM

RAHASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

Mob No. PHARMACIST

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Wednesday

Thursday

Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details

Monday

Tuesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2019

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Name Mob

Name of the B.E.O.

Tuesday

Wednesday

Office No.

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution

DRIVER

Thursday

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Sunday

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY



236 PODAGUDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402401 12 87 93 180 9937806570 22-11-19

237
SIVARAMPUR    

SINDHIKAGUDA

PS                         

PS
SCHOOL

21260401806    

21260402601
16

37         

28

36           

27

73                   

55

9556178812      

9938695353
23-11-19

238 24-11-19

239 25-11-19

240 26-11-19

241 27-11-19

242 28-11-19

243 29-11-19

244 30-11-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

245 01-12-19

246 JARIGUMA PUPS SCHOOL 21260400301 26 52 50 102 9937552174 02-12-19

247 UCHHULA PUPS SCHOOL 21260409205 21 101 89 190 9178852231 03-12-19

248 04-12-19

249 UCHHULA PUPS SCHOOL 21260400951 21 101 89 190 9178852231 05-12-19

250

TALPADAR      

GOPALPUR     

GODBHANJA

PS                           

PS                        

PS

SCHOOL

21260408205    

21260408001     

21260408202

24

15      

26         

18

15      24          

17

30                   

50            

35

7991033764        

9777711335    

9556298714

06-12-19

251
KADALIBAHALI       

KADOPADAR

PS                           

PS   
SCHOOL

21260402901   

21260402001
22

27     

32

25        

30

52              

62

9437935838     

9937403670
07-12-19

252 08-12-19

253
TINGUPAKHAN      

GUMAPADA

PS                           

PS   
SCHOOL

21260400302    

21260408003
32

12        

25

14          

21

26          

46

9938664252     

9938756439
09-12-19

254
RENGALPALI      

SUNAMUDIGUDA

PS                           

PS   
SCHOOL

21260401401      

21260403602
35

30         

22

27           

25

57           

47

8018894425     

9178231122
10-12-19

255 11-12-19

256
PADMAPUR       

UPPERPADA

PS                           

PS   
SCHOOL

21260408104      

21260403103
30

15       

17

15         

18

30            

33

9938769568       

9937806885
12-12-19

257 POLKAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402501 12 115 99 214 9937949676 13-12-19

258 POLKAMUNDA PUPS SCHOOL 21260402501 12 115 99 214 9937949676 14-12-19

259 15-12-19

3-6 YR CHILDREN

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PHARMACIST

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Name Mob

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Monday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2019

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Office No.

Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details

Office No. ANM

DRIVER

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Wednesday

Distance 

from 

assigned 

0-3 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

SUNDAY

Mob No.

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY



260
PUJHARIPADA        

RANAPADA

PS                           

PS   
SCHOOL

21260403703     

21260409203
27

32         

26

28           

25

60           

51

8658906815      

9938065591
16-12-19

261 RENGALPALI - A RENGALPALI - A AWC 16 32 27 59 50 42 92 82 69 151 8280446867 17-12-19

262 18-12-19

263 RENGALPALI - A RENGALPALI - A AWC 16 8280446867 19-12-19

264 SINDHIKAGUDA SINDHIKAGUDA AWC 14 14 13 27 22 22 44 36 35 71 8280446856 20-12-19

265 POLKAMUNDA POLKAMUNDA AWC 12 30 24 54 43 36 79 73 60 133 8280446798 21-12-19

266 22-12-19

267 POLKAMUNDA POLKAMUNDA AWC 12 8280446798 23-12-19

268 SIVRAMPUR SIVRAMPUR AWC 10 16 14 30 23 17 40 39 31 70 8280446802 24-12-19

269 25-12-19

270 TALPADAR    TALPADAR    AWC 16 11 14 25 17 22 39 28 36 64 8280446866 26-12-19

271 B.PUJHARIGUDA B.PUJHARIGUDA AWC 25 23 26 49 33 40 73 56 66 122 8280446776 27-12-19

272 B.PUJHARIGUDA B.PUJHARIGUDA AWC 25 8280446776 28-12-19

273 29-12-19

274 BAGHDHODA BAGHDHODA AWC 28 10 8 18 16 12 28 26 20 46 30-12-19

275 AWC 31-12-19

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

276 01-01-20

277 KHALIABHATA KHALIABHATA AWC 6 20 17 37 29 30 59 49 47 96 8280446853 02-01-20

278 LUHABAHAL LUHABAHAL AWC 15 16 12 28 23 17 40 39 29 68 8280446807 03-01-20

279 PIPALGUDA PIPALGUDA AWC 6 16 14 30 23 17 40 39 31 70 8280446797 04-01-20

280 05-01-20

281
BALIJORE       

MALPADA

BALIJORE       

MALPADA
AWC 15 15 14 29 21 16 37

23         

13

21                  

9

44               

22
8280446800 06-01-20

282 BANER BANER AWC 8 24 20 44 34 30 64 58 50 108 8280446799 07-01-20

283 08-01-20

284 JARIGUMA JARIGUMA AWC 26 16 14 30 24 16 40 40 30 70 8280446764 09-01-20

285 GHANTIGUDA GHANTIGUDA AWC 24 21 19 40 30 30 60 51 49 100 8280446764 10-01-20

286 ANLABHATA ANLABHATA AWC 16 15 14 29 21 20 41 36 34 70 8280446763 11-01-20

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution

Mob No.

ANM

DRIVER

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PHARMACISTMob No.

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Office No.

6-18 YR CHILDREN

X-MAS DAY/CHRISTMAS DAY

Office No.

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Contact No. 

of ASHA

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Tuesday

Monday

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2020

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

Wednesday

Monday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

0-3 YR CHILDREN

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Name of the B.E.O.



287 12-01-20

288 TINGOPAKHAN TINGOPAKHAN AWC 28 17 16 33 30 23 53 47 39 8682 80446767 13-01-20

289 BOERGUDA BOERGUDA AWC 26 14 13 27 17 20 37 31 33 64 8280446779 14-01-20

290 15-01-20

291 BEHERENSIL BEHERENSIL AWC 26 20 19 39 30 30 60 50 49 99 8280446897 16-01-20

292 PAIKBAHAL PAIKBAHAL AWC 12 18 16 34 25 24 49 43 40 83 8280446878 17-01-20

293 CHACHIGUDA CHACHIGUDA AWC 15 24 19 43 40 38 78 64 57 121 8280446810 18-01-20

294 19-01-20

295 CHACHIGUDA CHACHIGUDA AWC 15 24 19 43 40 38 78 64 57 121 8280446810 20-01-20

296 PODAGUDA PODAGUDA AWC 10 18 12 30 25 17 42 43 29 72 8280446852 21-01-20

297 22-01-20

298 23-01-20

299
SAGJORE         

JATIAPADA            

SAGJORE         

JATIAPADA            
AWC 22 19 18 37 30 27 57

31          

18

32            

13

63             

31

8280446815    

8280446814
24-01-20

300 SUNAMUDIGUIDA SUNAMUDIGUIDA AWC 26 15 12 27 23 20 43 38 32 70 8280446781 25-01-20

301 26-01-20

302 BANAMALIPUR BANAMALIPUR AWC 5 20 17 37 28 29 57 48 46 94 8280446857 27-01-20

303 28-01-20

304 29-01-20

305 30-01-20

306 31-01-20

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

307
GAIBANDHAPAD

A    GOPALPUR

GAIBANDHAPA

DA    

GOPALPUR

AWC 24 10,10 6,10 16,20 15,16 8,15 23,31
25       

26

14         

25

39           

51
8280446857 01-02-20

308 02-02-20

309
GODBHANJA 

KADOBHATA

GODBHANJA 

KADOBHATA
AWC 20 7 11 18 13 9 22

25         

30
15       30

40         

60
8280446871 03-02-20

310 KADOGUDA KADOGUDA AWC 22 18 14 32 27 14 41 39 34 73 8280446869 04-02-20

311 05-02-20

Mob No.

Office No.

DRIVER

SL. NO.

Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

6-18 YR CHILDREN

BASANTA PANCHAMI

Name of the B.E.O.

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Name Mob

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

PHARMACIST

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose Jayanti

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2020

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)
SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Sunday

Monday

ANM

Total Number of children 

in institution
Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

0-3 YR CHILDREN 3-6 YR CHILDREN Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact No. 

of ASHA

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

Monday

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Name of the C.D.P.O.

Staff Details

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY



312 KADOPADAR KADOPADAR AWC 14 23 18 41 25 26 51 48 44 92 8280446803 06-02-20

313 KHAIRPADA KHAIRPADA AWC 22 19 17 36 20 18 38 31 43 74 8280446780 07-02-20

314 KHAIRBHADI KHAIRBHADI AWC 24 16 12 28 23 20 43 39 32 71 8280446901 08-02-20

315 09-02-20

316 PIPALGUDA - B PIPALGUDA - B AWC 12 18 30 20 28 48 32 46 78 8280446778 10-02-20

317 KUNDIGUDA KUNDIGUDA AWC 28 14 16 30 22 23 45 36 39 75 8280446899 11-02-20

318 12-02-20

319 KUKUDI KUKUDI AWC 25 13 14 27 20 22 42 33 36 69 8280446762 13-02-20

320 MANIBHATA MANIBHATA AWC 18 11 12 23 18 19 37 29 31 60 8280446766 14-02-20

321 KUMJORE KUMJORE AWC 15 30 26 56 47 39 86 77 65 142 8280446782 15-02-20

322 16-02-20

323 KUMJORE KUMJORE AWC 15 8280446782 17-02-20

324 MALPADA-B MALPADA-B AWC 10 8 6 14 13 7 20 21 13 34 18-02-20

325 19-02-20

326 NUAGUDA NUAGUDA AWC 23 14 18 32 20 26 46 34 44 78 8280446900 20-02-20

327 21-02-20

328 UCHHULA UCHHULA AWC 21 18 15 33 26 20 46 44 35 79 8280446895 22-02-20

329 23-02-20

330 JHANKARPADA JHANKARPADA AWC 12 16 14 30 20 18 38 36 32 68 8280446801 24-02-20

331 BHEJIGUDA BHEJIGUDA AWC 20 17 16 33 26 26 56 43 42 85 8280446888 25-02-20

332 26-02-20

333 RANAPADA RANAPADA AWC 21 10 12 22 17 17 34 27 29 56 27-02-20

334 SABIGUDA SABIGUDA AWC 26 20 16 36 30 24 54 50 40 90 8280446775 28-02-20

335 PALAS PALAS AWC 26 22 18 40 30 24 54 52 42 94 8280446777 29-02-20

MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL MALE FEMALE TOTAL

336 01-03-20

337
RASDUMER      

NUAGUDA

RASDUMER      

NUAGUDA
AWC 26 20 15 35 28 32 60

20      

28

15         

32

35         

60

8280446889    

8280446890
02-03-20

338 UMER UMER AWC 24 28 18 46 41 28 69 69 46 115 8280446887 03-03-20

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Name of the B.E.O. Name of the C.D.P.O.

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Contact No. (HM/ 

AWW)

6-18 YR CHILDREN

Mob

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Name

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2020

Mob No.

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

DATE OF 

VISIT
DAY

PHARMACIST

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

SCHOOL & MASS EDUCATION  DEPARTMENT

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Contact No. 

of ASHA

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

Office No. ANMOffice No.

3-6 YR CHILDREN
Total Number of children 

in institution

Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details

MAHA SHIV RATRI

SL. NO.
Name of the 

village

Mob No.

Anganwadi/ 

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance 

from 

assigned 

0-3 YR CHILDREN

DRIVER

SUNDAY



339 04-03-20

340 05-03-20

341 KHAIRMAL KHAIRMAL AWC 22 18 17 35 41 27 68 46 44 90 8280446795 06-03-20

342 PODAKHOL PODAKHOL AWC 22 13 12 25 21 20 41 34 32 66 8280446765 07-03-20

343 08-03-20

344 09-03-20

345 10-03-20

346 11-03-20

347 P.PAKHAN P.PAKHAN AWC 15 16 12 28 24 18 42 40 30 70 8280446765 12-03-20

348 PATAKUSUMI PATAKUSUMI AWC 27 8 15 23 12 22 34 20 37 57 13-03-20

349 BANDIGAON BANDIGAON-1 AWC 18 48 44 92 8280446790 14-03-20

350 15-03-20

351 BANDIGAON BANDIGAON-2 AWC 18 36 32 68 8280446796 16-03-20

352 BUTRAPADA BUTRAPADA AWC 23 34 31 65 8280446791 17-03-20

353 18-03-20

354 AMJORE AMJORE AWC 22 73 67 140 8280446791 19-03-20

355
AMJORE    

DANGARIPADA

AMJORE    

DANGARIPADA
AWC 23 24 16 40 8280446793 20-03-20

356 SUNDRIJORE SUNDRIJORE AWC 24 38 42 80 8280446793 21-03-20

357 22-03-20

358
BIMLA       

KADALIBAHALI

BIMLA       

KADALIBAHALI
AWC 16

33       

23

37          

17

70          

40

8280446865    

8280446806
23-03-20

359 SHARADHAPUR SHARADHAPUR AWC 10 37 34 71 8280446808 24-03-20

360 25-03-20

361 MOHANGUDA MOHANGUDA AWC 12 12 21 43 39 82 8280446870 26-03-20

362 BHAINRIPALI BHAINRIPALI AWC 6 22 18 40 56 45 101 8280446804 27-03-20

363 KARMELI KARMELI AWC 8 22 21 43 56 54 110 8280446805 28-03-20

364 29-03-20

365 SAGUNBHADI SAGUNBHADI AWC 10 18 15 33 29 27 56 47 42 89 8280446805 30-03-20

366 DHUTIGUDA DHUTIGUDA AWC 12 18 13 31 21 20 41 39 33 72 8280446809 31-03-20

HOLI/DOLAYATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Panchyatti Raj Diwas

Doljatra

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY

                             REFERAL DAY


